



**Swami Vivekananda Merit-Cum-Means
Scholarship(V4.0), 2022-23
Fresh Application Details**



Basic Details

Applicant Registration No.	WB3227234244926
Applicant Name	PRITYAJIT MONDAL
Mobile No.	9547184857
Email Id	priyajit.mondal2002@gmail.com
Roll Number of 10th standard Board/ Council Examination or Equivalent	303261N0033
Year of 10th standard Board/ Council Examination or Equivalent	2020



**Details of the qualifying public examination, eligible for scholarship
(Last Board/Council/University examination passed)**

Name of the examination	HIGHER SECONDARY/EQUIVALENT
Year of the examination conducted by Board/Council/University	2022
Name of the Board/Council/University	West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary Education
Roll No. of Last Board/Council/University Examination	2031111001
Total marks obtained(Excluding additional or optional marks)	420
Out Of	500
Overall percentage obtained:(%)	84.00

Present Course of Study

Name of the course	B.TECH	Discipline of course	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Duration of Course (In Years)	4.00	Date of admission	01-08-2022
District of the present Institution	PASCHIM BARDHAMAN		
Name of Present Institution	Dr. B.C. Roy Engineering College		

Personal Details

Name of Father	DILIP MONDAL	Name of Mother	BANDANA MONDAL
Profession of Father	FARMER	Name of Guardian	DILIP MONDAL
Relation with Guardian	FATHER	Religion	HINDUISM
Date of Birth	29-12-2002	Sex	MALE
Caste	GENERAL	Any Linguistic/Religious minority Community	No
Whether Differently Able	No	Percentage of Disability(%)	0.00
Whether the applicant is domiciled in West Bengal	No	Aadhaar No.	751925248897

डीएस /DS-5A

011 Free Number: 18002740123

यूको बैंक  UCO Bank

FSC: UCRA0000826

MICR Code: 713028702

UCO BANK, AUSGRA, PO AUSGRAM, DT BURDWAN GUSKARA 713101

नाम

Phone: 03452254293

Name

पता

Address

PRITYAJIT MONDAL

AUSGRAM AUSGRAM

DILIP MONDAL AUSGRAM I BARDDHAM

GUSKARA Pin : 713156

08263211039136

PS No.

सहा. प्रबंधक /Asst. Manager

यूको बैंक / UCO Bank

Pg No - 9

बचत बैंक खाता सं. / S. B. Account No. 0826321103936

दिनांक Date	विवरण Particulars	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	चेक की तारीख Cheque Date	निकाली गयी रकम Withdrawals	जमा की गयी रकम Deposits	शेष Balances	अधिकारी के हस्ताक्षर Officers Initials
	SB OPENING BALANCE					600.75Cr	
	FFD BALANCE:					0.00	
26-FEB-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/34233907899				43.00	643.75Cr	
26-FEB-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30572959086			263.00		380.75Cr	
26-FEB-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30572997923			100.00		280.75Cr	
26-FEB-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30573199948			15.00		265.75Cr	
27-FEB-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30580503656			20.00		245.75Cr	
01-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30608866516				350.00	595.75Cr	
01-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30609451868			350.00		245.75Cr	
03-MAR-23	NEFT/RBISOGOWBEP/PAY AND				60000.00	60245.75Cr	
04-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30636347120			1.00		60244.75Cr	
04-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30637942049			140.00		60104.75Cr	
06-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30859765240			19.00		60085.75Cr	
10-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30691006582				1600.00	61685.75Cr	
10-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30695598919			1600.00		60085.75Cr	
10-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30698301771			30.00		60055.75Cr	
10-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30695250255			30.00		60025.75Cr	
12-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30715903611			14000.00		46025.75Cr	
14-MAR-23	MPAY/UPI/TRTR/30732368232			26.00		45999.75Cr	
	FFD BALANCE:					0.00	
	CLOSING BALANCE:					45999.75Cr	